45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

684.000 1.00 684.000 0.00 2,513.700

2410.000 1.00 2,410.000 0.00 8,856.750

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 

TLUC CHARGES

THC DPC CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

3,209.00 0.00 11,793.08

Total Amount in USD: 3,209.00

Total Amount in AED: 11,793.08

USD Three Thousand Two Hundred And Nine Only

AED Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Three And Eight Fils Only